
60 Metres 2009 Girls Heat 01
ClubBIB Name BornLane SB

05.09.2021 11:30

0 861 Zawadzka Lena 2009 MUKS Wilhelm Szewczyk Czerwionka - POL   (CZERWI) 07.99 

0 652 Stoimenova Evgenia 2009 Akademik Sofia - BGR   (ASOFIA) 08.00 

0 642 Stoma Zofia 2009 AZS AWF Warszawa - POL   (WARSZA) 08.11 

0 872 Segéňová Alexandra 2009 Naša atletika Bratislava - SVK   (NASAAT) 08.24 

0 769 Landmann Seraphine 2009 KA Erzgebirge - GER   (ERZGEB) 08.27 

0 309 Karasová Barbora 2009 ASK Dipoli z.s.   (DIPOL) 08.30 

0 506 Ministrová Michaela 2009 Atletika Poruba z.s.   (PORUB) 08.32 

0 767 Kluge Luise 2009 KA Erzgebirge - GER   (ERZGEB) 08.40 

0 142 Rybová Kateřina 2009 Atletický klub Ludvíka Daňka Blansko, z.s.   (AKLDB) 08.44 

0 475 Bastová Kristina 2009 Atletika Poruba z.s.   (PORUB) 08.48 

0 570 Sikorová Natálie 2009 TJ TŽ Třinec   (TZTRI) 08.49 

0 286 Ambrožová Hana 2009 ASK Dipoli z.s.   (DIPOL) 08.50 

0 1167 Hůlková Kateřina 2009 TJ Neratovice   (NERAT) 08.50 

0 704 Krejčí Barbora 2009 Elite Sport Boskovice, z. s.   (ESBOS) 08.50 

0 901 Plamenova Raya 2009 SC Radukovani - BGR   (RADUKO) 08.51 

0 464 Andrisová Lucia 2009 Atletika Košice o.z. - SVK   (ATLKOS) 08.53 

0 1199 Hocke Barbora 2009 TJ Sokol Jaroměř   (JAROM) 08.54 

0 629 Strnad Nuša 2009 Atletski klub Špela Grosuplje - SVN   (GROSUP) 08.54 

0 572 Štelbacká Natálie 2009 TJ TŽ Třinec   (TZTRI) 08.54 

0 930 Prokopová Lucie 2009 SK Nové Město nad Metují   (NMMET) 08.59 

0 307 Jelínková Anna Valentýna 2009 ASK Dipoli z.s.   (DIPOL) 08.60 

0 193 Meznarič Mia 2009 AK Pomurje - SVN   (POMURJ) 08.60 

0 165 Procházková Sára 2009 AK Olymp Brno, spolek   (AKOLY) 08.60 

0 302 Hokrová Karolína 2009 ASK Dipoli z.s.   (DIPOL) 08.70 

0 586 Karahodžič Dovžan Nika 2009 AK Radovljica - SVN   (RADOVL) 08.74 

0 215 Hrabovská Zuzana 2009 AK Slavia TU Košice - SVK   (SLAKOS) 08.80 

0 233 Ludwigová Eliška 2009 AK Sokol Nehvizdy   (NEHVI) 08.80 

0 169 Součková Marie 2009 AK Olymp Brno, spolek   (AKOLY) 08.80 

0 417 Šnyrychová Sofie 2009 Atletický klub Emila Zátopka Kopřivnice   (AKEZK) 08.82 

0 72 Štanglicová Markéta 2009 AC Vysoké Mýto z.s.   (VMYTO) 08.82 

0 352 Ursanu Mara Andreea 2009 Asociatia Club Sportiv Atletis - ROU   (ROMANI) 08.82 

0 267 Svízelová Anežka 2009 Atletický klub Zlín, z.s.   (AKZLI) 08.83 

0 17 Navrátilová Stela 2009 AC Moravská Slavia Brno, spolek   (MOSBR) 08.84 

0 174 Wilksová Natália 2009 AK Olymp Brno, spolek   (AKOLY) 08.84 

0 431 Kaňkovská Aileen 2009 Atletický klub Kyjov, z.s.   (KYJOV) 08.85 

0 903 Blažková Lucie 2009 SK Čtyři Dvory České Budějovice   (4DVCB) 08.87 

0 168 Schelle Karolína 2009 AK Olymp Brno, spolek   (AKOLY) 08.88 

0 851 Miksta Tereza 2009 Limbazu and Salacgrivas NSS - LVA   (LIMBA) 08.89 

0 120 Galánková Nina 2009 AK Bojničky - SVK   (BOJNIC) 08.90 

0 607 Hamberger Kapš Emma 2009 Atletski klub Špela Grosuplje - SVN   (GROSUP) 08.90 

0 615 Macedoni Lara 2009 Atletski klub Špela Grosuplje - SVN   (GROSUP) 08.90 

0 742 Skálová Natálie 2009 JAC Brno   (JACBR) 08.90 

0 433 Varmužová Lucie 2009 Atletický klub Kyjov, z.s.   (KYJOV) 08.90 

0 633 Založnik Larisa 2009 Atletski klub Špela Grosuplje - SVN   (GROSUP) 08.90 

0 372 Kocůrová Kateřina 2009 Atletický klub AK Tišnov, z.s.   (TISNO) 08.95 

0 706 Meluzínova Nela 2009 Elite Sport Boskovice, z. s.   (ESBOS) 08.95 

0 781 Sachse Lena 2009 KA Erzgebirge - GER   (ERZGEB) 08.95 

0 1006 Veselá Zuzana 2009 SKP Nymburk, z.s.   (SKPNB) 08.95 

0 963 Žabková Tereza 2009 SK Speed Brno, spolek   (SPEBR) 08.95 

0 274 Fistrová Eliška 2009 Atletický oddíl - STŘELA Žebrák, z.s.   (STRZE) 08.96 
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0 30 Hlaváčková Nela 2009 AC Pardubice   (ACPAR) 08.97 

0 848 Lipsberga Patricija 2009 Limbazu and Salacgrivas NSS - LVA   (LIMBA) 08.98 

0 1250 Novotná Tereza 2009 TJ Svitavy, z. s.   (SVITA) 08.98 

0 1028 Síbrová Markéta 2009 TJ Sokol Dvůr Králové n/L.   (SODKR) 08.98 

0 430 Jurigová Simona 2009 Atletický klub Kyjov, z.s.   (KYJOV) 09.00 

0 235 Mrázová Nela 2009 AK Sokol Nehvizdy   (NEHVI) 09.00 

0 164 Procházková Nikol 2009 AK Olymp Brno, spolek   (AKOLY) 09.00 

0 856 Zalupe Aleksa 2009 Limbazu and Salacgrivas NSS - LVA   (LIMBA) 09.00 

0 339 Zejdová Nela 2009 ASK Dipoli z.s.   (DIPOL) 09.00 

0 1208 Netalová Izabela 2009 TJ Sokol Jaroměř   (JAROM) 09.02 

0 1009 Azari Dorota 2009 Slávia Trenčín - SVK   (TRENCI) 09.04 

0 1090 Horňáková Dominika 2009 ŠAK Komárno - SVK   (KOMARN) 09.05 

0 374 Mašínská Kateřina 2009 Atletický klub AK Tišnov, z.s.   (TISNO) 09.05 

0 404 Máchová Barbora 2009 Atletický klub Emila Zátopka Kopřivnice   (AKEZK) 09.06 

0 145 Zamazalová Eliška 2009 Atletický klub Ludvíka Daňka Blansko, z.s.   (AKLDB) 09.06 

0 934 Wiesnerová Denisa 2009 SK Nové Město nad Metují   (NMMET) 09.09 

0 225 Bohuslavová Aneta 2009 AK Sokol Nehvizdy   (NEHVI) 09.10 

0 392 Holubová Agáta 2009 Atletický klub Emila Zátopka Kopřivnice   (AKEZK) 09.10 

0 111 Pereslény Emma 2009 AK AŠK Slávia Trnava - SVK   (TRNAVA) 09.10 

0 1078 Tarasova Karina 2009 Sport School Arkadija - LVA   (ARKAD) 09.10 

0 761 Herrmann Maria 2009 KA Erzgebirge - GER   (ERZGEB) 09.12 

0 807 Jastrzebska Magda 2009 KS AZS AWF Wroclaw - POL   (WROCLA) 09.12 

0 471 Katočová Romana Aimée 2009 Atletika Košice o.z. - SVK   (ATLKOS) 09.15 

0 113 Stanová Soňa 2009 AK AŠK Slávia Trnava - SVK   (TRNAVA) 09.15 

0 26 Dařbujánová Dorothea 2009 AC Pardubice   (ACPAR) 09.18 

0 1021 Holanová Anežka 2009 TJ Sokol Dvůr Králové n/L.   (SODKR) 09.19 

0 762 Hess Johanna 2009 KA Erzgebirge - GER   (ERZGEB) 09.21 

0 375 Ondrušková Ellen 2009 Atletický klub AK Tišnov, z.s.   (TISNO) 09.24 

0 421 Hájková Rozálie 2009 Atletický klub Kuřim, z.s.   (KURIM) 09.25 

0 786 Stueckroth Leni 2009 KA Erzgebirge - GER   (ERZGEB) 09.28 

0 384 Drdová Kamila 2009 Atletický klub Emila Zátopka Kopřivnice   (AKEZK) 09.30 

0 855 Tantsa Hanna 2009 Limbazu and Salacgrivas NSS - LVA   (LIMBA) 09.30 

0 928 Jirásková Ema 2009 SK Nové Město nad Metují   (NMMET) 09.31 

0 991 Kovářová Natálie 2009 SKOK J. Hradec, z.s.   (SKOKJH) 09.31 

0 1003 Prokešová Johana 2009 SKP Nymburk, z.s.   (SKPNB) 09.31 

0 271 Babuková Alžběta 2009 Atletický oddíl - STŘELA Žebrák, z.s.   (STRZE) 09.32 

0 7 Eliášová Leontýna 2009 AC Moravská Slavia Brno, spolek   (MOSBR) 09.34 

0 133 Jandáková Zuzana 2009 Atletický klub Ludvíka Daňka Blansko, z.s.   (AKLDB) 09.35 

0 870 Marková Karolína 2009 Naša atletika Bratislava - SVK   (NASAAT) 09.36 

0 1192 Motejlová Zuzana 2009 TJ SK Čéčova Č.Budějovice, z.s.   (CECCB) 09.37 

0 978 Neveselá Bára 2009 SK TROPS Brno, z.s.   (TROBR) 09.38 

0 396 Chovancová Linda 2009 Atletický klub Emila Zátopka Kopřivnice   (AKEZK) 09.40 

0 980 Truksová Martina 2009 SK TROPS Brno, z.s.   (TROBR) 09.40 

0 402 Křížková Lucie 2009 Atletický klub Emila Zátopka Kopřivnice   (AKEZK) 09.42 

0 504 Miafaitová Michaela Anna 2009 Atletika Poruba z.s.   (PORUB) 09.44 

0 163 Packowská Nela 2009 AK Olymp Brno, spolek   (AKOLY) 09.45 

0 1137 Tkáčová Marie 2009 TJ Slezan Frýdek-Místek, z.s.   (FMIST) 09.45 

0 1110 Gorková Stella 2009 TJ Slezan Frýdek-Místek, z.s.   (FMIST) 09.49 

0 181 Ficko Ela 2009 AK Pomurje - SVN   (POMURJ) 09.50 

0 908 Paťhová Lucie 2009 SK Čtyři Dvory České Budějovice   (4DVCB) 09.51 

0 101 Čontofalská Ela 2009 AK AŠK Slávia Trnava - SVK   (TRNAVA) 09.57 

0 975 Kotlánová Adéla 2009 SK TROPS Brno, z.s.   (TROBR) 09.57 
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0 94 Balážová Viktória 2009 AK AŠK Slávia Trnava - SVK   (TRNAVA) 09.58 

0 943 Kejíková Aneta 2009 SK Speed Brno, spolek   (SPEBR) 09.60 

0 1114 Hrušková Tereza 2009 TJ Slezan Frýdek-Místek, z.s.   (FMIST) 09.62 

0 284 Spoustová Magdaléna 2009 Atletický oddíl - STŘELA Žebrák, z.s.   (STRZE) 09.63 

0 966 Bukovská Šárka 2009 SK TROPS Brno, z.s.   (TROBR) 09.65 

0 386 Fojtíková Karin 2009 Atletický klub Emila Zátopka Kopřivnice   (AKEZK) 09.65 

0 981 Vodová Veronika 2009 SK TROPS Brno, z.s.   (TROBR) 09.65 

0 1140 Vaňková Viktorie 2009 TJ Slezan Frýdek-Místek, z.s.   (FMIST) 09.66 

0 151 Březíková Mariana 2009 AK Olymp Brno, spolek   (AKOLY) 09.68 

0 977 Lukášková Anna 2009 SK TROPS Brno, z.s.   (TROBR) 09.68 

0 1292 Nová Eliška 2009 VESELÁ ATLETIKA, z.s.   (VESAT) 09.69 

0 98 Boledovičová Olívia 2009 AK AŠK Slávia Trnava - SVK   (TRNAVA) 09.70 

0 808 Kalisz Zuzanna 2009 KS AZS AWF Wroclaw - POL   (WROCLA) 09.70 

0 951 Nečasová Lucie 2009 SK Speed Brno, spolek   (SPEBR) 09.70 

0 16 Leberová Andrea 2009 AC Moravská Slavia Brno, spolek   (MOSBR) 09.71 

0 397 Jadvidžáková Eliška 2009 Atletický klub Emila Zátopka Kopřivnice   (AKEZK) 09.72 

0 280 Křížová Adriana 2009 Atletický oddíl - STŘELA Žebrák, z.s.   (STRZE) 09.79 

0 846 Kotane Paula 2009 Limbazu and Salacgrivas NSS - LVA   (LIMBA) 09.80 

0 857 Zenina Karlina 2009 Limbazu and Salacgrivas NSS - LVA   (LIMBA) 09.80 

0 141 Podrazilová Klára 2009 Atletický klub Ludvíka Daňka Blansko, z.s.   (AKLDB) 09.84 

0 968 Čaloudová Lucie 2009 SK TROPS Brno, z.s.   (TROBR) 09.85 

0 105 Gymerská Veronika 2009 AK AŠK Slávia Trnava - SVK   (TRNAVA) 09.86 

0 726 Kolářová Barbora 2009 JAC Brno   (JACBR) 09.87 

0 728 Kschwendova Barbora 2009 JAC Brno   (JACBR) 09.87 

0 852 Paegle Evelina 2009 Limbazu and Salacgrivas NSS - LVA   (LIMBA) 09.88 

0 1290 Mráčková Lea 2009 VESELÁ ATLETIKA, z.s.   (VESAT) 09.89 

0 1005 Šofrová Emma 2009 SKP Nymburk, z.s.   (SKPNB) 09.90 

0 278 Krejsová Martina 2009 Atletický oddíl - STŘELA Žebrák, z.s.   (STRZE) 09.93 

0 285 Šimková Alžběta 2009 Atletický oddíl - STŘELA Žebrák, z.s.   (STRZE) 09.95 

0 1303 Chodur Hanna 2009 WKS Szreniawa Nowy Wisnicz - POL   (NOWYWI) 10.00 

0 1131 Skaličková Markéta 2009 TJ Slezan Frýdek-Místek, z.s.   (FMIST) 10.00 

0 1308 Sowinska Anna 2009 WKS Szreniawa Nowy Wisnicz - POL   (NOWYWI) 10.00 

0 400 Konvičková Kristýna 2009 Atletický klub Emila Zátopka Kopřivnice   (AKEZK) 10.11 

0 840 Gromova Sofija 2009 Limbazu and Salacgrivas NSS - LVA   (LIMBA) 10.20 

0 1107 Faranová Eliška 2009 TJ Slezan Frýdek-Místek, z.s.   (FMIST) 10.25 

0 1045 Rieksta Tina 2009 Smiltenes Sporta Centrs - LVA   (SMILTE) 10.30 

0 100 Česneková Viktória 2009 AK AŠK Slávia Trnava - SVK   (TRNAVA) 10.46 

0 1117 Kovalová Tereza 2009 TJ Slezan Frýdek-Místek, z.s.   (FMIST) 10.90 

0 1100 Beránková Ema 2009 TJ Slezan Frýdek-Místek, z.s.   (FMIST) 11.14 

Total 141 athletes
Note
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Cricket throw 2009 Girls Qualifications A
ClubBIB Name BornSP SB

05.09.2021 13:00

0 1137 Tkáčová Marie 2009 TJ Slezan Frýdek-Místek, z.s.   (FMIST) 18.56 

0 1100 Beránková Ema 2009 TJ Slezan Frýdek-Místek, z.s.   (FMIST) 18.93 

0 141 Podrazilová Klára 2009 Atletický klub Ludvíka Daňka Blansko, z.s.   (AKLDB) 19.36 

0 968 Čaloudová Lucie 2009 SK TROPS Brno, z.s.   (TROBR) 20.80 

0 1107 Faranová Eliška 2009 TJ Slezan Frýdek-Místek, z.s.   (FMIST) 21.06 

0 1117 Kovalová Tereza 2009 TJ Slezan Frýdek-Místek, z.s.   (FMIST) 21.45 

0 1131 Skaličková Markéta 2009 TJ Slezan Frýdek-Místek, z.s.   (FMIST) 21.85 

0 471 Katočová Romana Aimée 2009 Atletika Košice o.z. - SVK   (ATLKOS) 22.54 

0 852 Paegle Evelina 2009 Limbazu and Salacgrivas NSS - LVA   (LIMBA) 22.81 

0 400 Konvičková Kristýna 2009 Atletický klub Emila Zátopka Kopřivnice   (AKEZK) 22.92 

0 1140 Vaňková Viktorie 2009 TJ Slezan Frýdek-Místek, z.s.   (FMIST) 23.30 

0 1292 Nová Eliška 2009 VESELÁ ATLETIKA, z.s.   (VESAT) 23.80 

0 397 Jadvidžáková Eliška 2009 Atletický klub Emila Zátopka Kopřivnice   (AKEZK) 24.50 

0 1290 Mráčková Lea 2009 VESELÁ ATLETIKA, z.s.   (VESAT) 25.00 

0 1005 Šofrová Emma 2009 SKP Nymburk, z.s.   (SKPNB) 25.00 

0 339 Zejdová Nela 2009 ASK Dipoli z.s.   (DIPOL) 25.00 

0 1114 Hrušková Tereza 2009 TJ Slezan Frýdek-Místek, z.s.   (FMIST) 25.56 

0 856 Zalupe Aleksa 2009 Limbazu and Salacgrivas NSS - LVA   (LIMBA) 25.64 

0 870 Marková Karolína 2009 Naša atletika Bratislava - SVK   (NASAAT) 25.70 

0 857 Zenina Karlina 2009 Limbazu and Salacgrivas NSS - LVA   (LIMBA) 26.00 

0 285 Šimková Alžběta 2009 Atletický oddíl - STŘELA Žebrák, z.s.   (STRZE) 26.10 

0 113 Stanová Soňa 2009 AK AŠK Slávia Trnava - SVK   (TRNAVA) 26.20 

0 30 Hlaváčková Nela 2009 AC Pardubice   (ACPAR) 26.52 

0 726 Kolářová Barbora 2009 JAC Brno   (JACBR) 27.00 

0 101 Čontofalská Ela 2009 AK AŠK Slávia Trnava - SVK   (TRNAVA) 27.12 

0 278 Krejsová Martina 2009 Atletický oddíl - STŘELA Žebrák, z.s.   (STRZE) 27.30 

0 26 Dařbujánová Dorothea 2009 AC Pardubice   (ACPAR) 27.41 

0 392 Holubová Agáta 2009 Atletický klub Emila Zátopka Kopřivnice   (AKEZK) 27.46 

0 302 Hokrová Karolína 2009 ASK Dipoli z.s.   (DIPOL) 28.00 

0 307 Jelínková Anna Valentýna 2009 ASK Dipoli z.s.   (DIPOL) 28.00 

0 1110 Gorková Stella 2009 TJ Slezan Frýdek-Místek, z.s.   (FMIST) 28.42 

0 17 Navrátilová Stela 2009 AC Moravská Slavia Brno, spolek   (MOSBR) 28.60 

0 181 Ficko Ela 2009 AK Pomurje - SVN   (POMURJ) 29.04 

0 145 Zamazalová Eliška 2009 Atletický klub Ludvíka Daňka Blansko, z.s.   (AKLDB) 29.43 

0 404 Máchová Barbora 2009 Atletický klub Emila Zátopka Kopřivnice   (AKEZK) 29.50 

0 1208 Netalová Izabela 2009 TJ Sokol Jaroměř   (JAROM) 29.76 

0 384 Drdová Kamila 2009 Atletický klub Emila Zátopka Kopřivnice   (AKEZK) 29.80 

0 1192 Motejlová Zuzana 2009 TJ SK Čéčova Č.Budějovice, z.s.   (CECCB) 29.89 

0 151 Březíková Mariana 2009 AK Olymp Brno, spolek   (AKOLY) 30.00 

0 908 Paťhová Lucie 2009 SK Čtyři Dvory České Budějovice   (4DVCB) 31.07 

0 687 Zahrádková Eliška 2009 Dětské centrum Ostroměř, z.s.   (DCOST) 32.00 

0 1250 Novotná Tereza 2009 TJ Svitavy, z. s.   (SVITA) 32.08 

0 903 Blažková Lucie 2009 SK Čtyři Dvory České Budějovice   (4DVCB) 32.42 

0 284 Spoustová Magdaléna 2009 Atletický oddíl - STŘELA Žebrák, z.s.   (STRZE) 32.65 

0 225 Bohuslavová Aneta 2009 AK Sokol Nehvizdy   (NEHVI) 34.00 

0 728 Kschwendova Barbora 2009 JAC Brno   (JACBR) 34.00 

0 417 Šnyrychová Sofie 2009 Atletický klub Emila Zátopka Kopřivnice   (AKEZK) 34.20 

0 402 Křížková Lucie 2009 Atletický klub Emila Zátopka Kopřivnice   (AKEZK) 34.37 

0 386 Fojtíková Karin 2009 Atletický klub Emila Zátopka Kopřivnice   (AKEZK) 34.50 

0 396 Chovancová Linda 2009 Atletický klub Emila Zátopka Kopřivnice   (AKEZK) 34.60 
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0 373 Lamačová Karolína 2009 Atletický klub AK Tišnov, z.s.   (TISNO) 35.00 

0 165 Procházková Sára 2009 AK Olymp Brno, spolek   (AKOLY) 35.00 

0 1003 Prokešová Johana 2009 SKP Nymburk, z.s.   (SKPNB) 35.20 

0 1197 Dvořáková Daniela 2009 TJ Sokol Jaroměř   (JAROM) 35.94 

0 286 Ambrožová Hana 2009 ASK Dipoli z.s.   (DIPOL) 36.00 

0 309 Karasová Barbora 2009 ASK Dipoli z.s.   (DIPOL) 36.00 

0 266 Sukupová Stella 2009 Atletický klub Zlín, z.s.   (AKZLI) 36.06 

0 766 Kischkewitz Nala 2009 KA Erzgebirge - GER   (ERZGEB) 36.50 

0 761 Herrmann Maria 2009 KA Erzgebirge - GER   (ERZGEB) 37.00 

0 963 Žabková Tereza 2009 SK Speed Brno, spolek   (SPEBR) 38.00 

0 1028 Síbrová Markéta 2009 TJ Sokol Dvůr Králové n/L.   (SODKR) 39.41 

0 1167 Hůlková Kateřina 2009 TJ Neratovice   (NERAT) 42.90 

0 169 Součková Marie 2009 AK Olymp Brno, spolek   (AKOLY) 45.00 

0 252 Nesrstová Sabina 2009 SSK Vítkovice, z.s.   (VITKO) 47.67 

0 459 Carmine Nicol 2009 Atletika Jižní Město z.s.   (ATLJM) 48.16 

0 781 Sachse Lena 2009 KA Erzgebirge - GER   (ERZGEB) 48.50 

0 615 Macedoni Lara 2009 Atletski klub Špela Grosuplje - SVN   (GROSUP) 48.60 

0 633 Založnik Larisa 2009 Atletski klub Špela Grosuplje - SVN   (GROSUP) 50.60 

Total 68 athletes
Note

High Jump 2009 Girls Final A
ClubBIB Name BornSP SB

05.09.2021 14:45

0 98 Boledovičová Olívia 2009 AK AŠK Slávia Trnava - SVK   (TRNAVA) 1.25 

0 163 Packowská Nela 2009 AK Olymp Brno, spolek   (AKOLY) 1.25 

0 1137 Tkáčová Marie 2009 TJ Slezan Frýdek-Místek, z.s.   (FMIST) 1.25 

0 145 Zamazalová Eliška 2009 Atletický klub Ludvíka Daňka Blansko, z.s.   (AKLDB) 1.25 

0 459 Carmine Nicol 2009 Atletika Jižní Město z.s.   (ATLJM) 1.26 

0 1192 Motejlová Zuzana 2009 TJ SK Čéčova Č.Budějovice, z.s.   (CECCB) 1.28 

0 1028 Síbrová Markéta 2009 TJ Sokol Dvůr Králové n/L.   (SODKR) 1.28 

0 1033 Bedike Megija 2009 Smiltenes Sporta Centrs - LVA   (SMILTE) 1.30 

0 384 Drdová Kamila 2009 Atletický klub Emila Zátopka Kopřivnice   (AKEZK) 1.30 

0 174 Wilksová Natália 2009 AK Olymp Brno, spolek   (AKOLY) 1.31 

0 1208 Netalová Izabela 2009 TJ Sokol Jaroměř   (JAROM) 1.32 

0 578 Berce Ivana 2009 AK Radovljica - SVN   (RADOVL) 1.35 

0 1199 Hocke Barbora 2009 TJ Sokol Jaroměř   (JAROM) 1.35 

0 233 Ludwigová Eliška 2009 AK Sokol Nehvizdy   (NEHVI) 1.35 

0 235 Mrázová Nela 2009 AK Sokol Nehvizdy   (NEHVI) 1.35 

0 1078 Tarasova Karina 2009 Sport School Arkadija - LVA   (ARKAD) 1.35 

0 352 Ursanu Mara Andreea 2009 Asociatia Club Sportiv Atletis - ROU   (ROMANI) 1.35 

0 117 Beňová Ema 2009 AK Bojničky - SVK   (BOJNIC) 1.40 

0 641 Skowronska Daria 2009 AZS AWF Warszawa - POL   (WARSZA) 1.40 

0 113 Stanová Soňa 2009 AK AŠK Slávia Trnava - SVK   (TRNAVA) 1.41 

0 1086 Schenk Lena 2009 SSV Heidenau e.V. - GER   (HEIDEN) 1.48 

0 742 Skálová Natálie 2009 JAC Brno   (JACBR) 1.48 

0 872 Segéňová Alexandra 2009 Naša atletika Bratislava - SVK   (NASAAT) 1.51 

Total 23 athletes
Note
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High Jump 2009 Girls Final B
ClubBIB Name BornSP SB

05.09.2021 14:45

0 397 Jadvidžáková Eliška 2009 Atletický klub Emila Zátopka Kopřivnice   (AKEZK) 1.05 

0 105 Gymerská Veronika 2009 AK AŠK Slávia Trnava - SVK   (TRNAVA) 1.10 

0 396 Chovancová Linda 2009 Atletický klub Emila Zátopka Kopřivnice   (AKEZK) 1.10 

0 307 Jelínková Anna Valentýna 2009 ASK Dipoli z.s.   (DIPOL) 1.15 

0 16 Leberová Andrea 2009 AC Moravská Slavia Brno, spolek   (MOSBR) 1.15 

0 1290 Mráčková Lea 2009 VESELÁ ATLETIKA, z.s.   (VESAT) 1.15 

0 908 Paťhová Lucie 2009 SK Čtyři Dvory České Budějovice   (4DVCB) 1.15 

0 417 Šnyrychová Sofie 2009 Atletický klub Emila Zátopka Kopřivnice   (AKEZK) 1.15 

0 687 Zahrádková Eliška 2009 Dětské centrum Ostroměř, z.s.   (DCOST) 1.15 

0 1292 Nová Eliška 2009 VESELÁ ATLETIKA, z.s.   (VESAT) 1.17 

0 225 Bohuslavová Aneta 2009 AK Sokol Nehvizdy   (NEHVI) 1.20 

0 17 Navrátilová Stela 2009 AC Moravská Slavia Brno, spolek   (MOSBR) 1.20 

0 339 Zejdová Nela 2009 ASK Dipoli z.s.   (DIPOL) 1.20 

0 1197 Dvořáková Daniela 2009 TJ Sokol Jaroměř   (JAROM) 1.21 

0 808 Kalisz Zuzanna 2009 KS AZS AWF Wroclaw - POL   (WROCLA) 1.21 

0 1003 Prokešová Johana 2009 SKP Nymburk, z.s.   (SKPNB) 1.22 

0 903 Blažková Lucie 2009 SK Čtyři Dvory České Budějovice   (4DVCB) 1.23 

0 271 Babuková Alžběta 2009 Atletický oddíl - STŘELA Žebrák, z.s.   (STRZE) 1.24 

0 1110 Gorková Stella 2009 TJ Slezan Frýdek-Místek, z.s.   (FMIST) 1.25 

0 133 Jandáková Zuzana 2009 Atletický klub Ludvíka Daňka Blansko, z.s.   (AKLDB) 1.25 

0 309 Karasová Barbora 2009 ASK Dipoli z.s.   (DIPOL) 1.25 

0 506 Ministrová Michaela 2009 Atletika Poruba z.s.   (PORUB) 1.25 

0 1250 Novotná Tereza 2009 TJ Svitavy, z. s.   (SVITA) 1.25 

Total 23 athletes
Note
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Long Jump 2009 Girls Qualifications A
ClubBIB Name BornSP SB

05.09.2021 16:45

0 475 Bastová Kristina 2009 Atletika Poruba z.s.   (PORUB) 4.24 

0 570 Sikorová Natálie 2009 TJ TŽ Třinec   (TZTRI) 4.24 

0 704 Krejčí Barbora 2009 Elite Sport Boskovice, z. s.   (ESBOS) 4.25 

0 174 Wilksová Natália 2009 AK Olymp Brno, spolek   (AKOLY) 4.27 

0 142 Rybová Kateřina 2009 Atletický klub Ludvíka Daňka Blansko, z.s.   (AKLDB) 4.28 

0 1006 Veselá Zuzana 2009 SKP Nymburk, z.s.   (SKPNB) 4.28 

0 225 Bohuslavová Aneta 2009 AK Sokol Nehvizdy   (NEHVI) 4.30 

0 762 Hess Johanna 2009 KA Erzgebirge - GER   (ERZGEB) 4.30 

0 309 Karasová Barbora 2009 ASK Dipoli z.s.   (DIPOL) 4.30 

0 233 Ludwigová Eliška 2009 AK Sokol Nehvizdy   (NEHVI) 4.30 

0 165 Procházková Sára 2009 AK Olymp Brno, spolek   (AKOLY) 4.30 

0 72 Štanglicová Markéta 2009 AC Vysoké Mýto z.s.   (VMYTO) 4.30 

0 872 Segéňová Alexandra 2009 Naša atletika Bratislava - SVK   (NASAAT) 4.34 

0 373 Lamačová Karolína 2009 Atletický klub AK Tišnov, z.s.   (TISNO) 4.35 

0 117 Beňová Ema 2009 AK Bojničky - SVK   (BOJNIC) 4.36 

0 235 Mrázová Nela 2009 AK Sokol Nehvizdy   (NEHVI) 4.40 

0 742 Skálová Natálie 2009 JAC Brno   (JACBR) 4.40 

0 120 Galánková Nina 2009 AK Bojničky - SVK   (BOJNIC) 4.41 

0 417 Šnyrychová Sofie 2009 Atletický klub Emila Zátopka Kopřivnice   (AKEZK) 4.43 

0 352 Ursanu Mara Andreea 2009 Asociatia Club Sportiv Atletis - ROU   (ROMANI) 4.49 

0 903 Blažková Lucie 2009 SK Čtyři Dvory České Budějovice   (4DVCB) 4.50 

0 633 Založnik Larisa 2009 Atletski klub Špela Grosuplje - SVN   (GROSUP) 4.50 

0 1167 Hůlková Kateřina 2009 TJ Neratovice   (NERAT) 4.58 

0 1199 Hocke Barbora 2009 TJ Sokol Jaroměř   (JAROM) 4.61 

0 586 Karahodžič Dovžan Nika 2009 AK Radovljica - SVN   (RADOVL) 4.67 

0 861 Zawadzka Lena 2009 MUKS Wilhelm Szewczyk Czerwionka - POL   (CZERWI) 4.70 

0 17 Navrátilová Stela 2009 AC Moravská Slavia Brno, spolek   (MOSBR) 4.74 

0 901 Plamenova Raya 2009 SC Radukovani - BGR   (RADUKO) 4.74 

0 615 Macedoni Lara 2009 Atletski klub Špela Grosuplje - SVN   (GROSUP) 4.78 

0 652 Stoimenova Evgenia 2009 Akademik Sofia - BGR   (ASOFIA) 4.80 

0 629 Strnad Nuša 2009 Atletski klub Špela Grosuplje - SVN   (GROSUP) 4.90 

0 769 Landmann Seraphine 2009 KA Erzgebirge - GER   (ERZGEB) 4.91 

Total 32 athletes
Note
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Long Jump 2009 Girls Qualifications B
ClubBIB Name BornSP SB
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0 766 Kischkewitz Nala 2009 KA Erzgebirge - GER   (ERZGEB) 4.00 

0 963 Žabková Tereza 2009 SK Speed Brno, spolek   (SPEBR) 4.00 

0 978 Neveselá Bára 2009 SK TROPS Brno, z.s.   (TROBR) 4.01 

0 1292 Nová Eliška 2009 VESELÁ ATLETIKA, z.s.   (VESAT) 4.01 

0 930 Prokopová Lucie 2009 SK Nové Město nad Metují   (NMMET) 4.01 

0 392 Holubová Agáta 2009 Atletický klub Emila Zátopka Kopřivnice   (AKEZK) 4.02 

0 848 Lipsberga Patricija 2009 Limbazu and Salacgrivas NSS - LVA   (LIMBA) 4.02 

0 1078 Tarasova Karina 2009 Sport School Arkadija - LVA   (ARKAD) 4.02 

0 908 Paťhová Lucie 2009 SK Čtyři Dvory České Budějovice   (4DVCB) 4.03 

0 266 Sukupová Stella 2009 Atletický klub Zlín, z.s.   (AKZLI) 4.03 

0 607 Hamberger Kapš Emma 2009 Atletski klub Špela Grosuplje - SVN   (GROSUP) 4.05 

0 431 Kaňkovská Aileen 2009 Atletický klub Kyjov, z.s.   (KYJOV) 4.07 

0 827 Grech Thea 2009 La Salle AC - MLT   (LASALL) 4.08 

0 404 Máchová Barbora 2009 Atletický klub Emila Zátopka Kopřivnice   (AKEZK) 4.09 

0 934 Wiesnerová Denisa 2009 SK Nové Město nad Metují   (NMMET) 4.09 

0 773 Maneck Hannah 2009 KA Erzgebirge - GER   (ERZGEB) 4.10 

0 374 Mašínská Kateřina 2009 Atletický klub AK Tišnov, z.s.   (TISNO) 4.10 

0 851 Miksta Tereza 2009 Limbazu and Salacgrivas NSS - LVA   (LIMBA) 4.10 

0 1045 Rieksta Tina 2009 Smiltenes Sporta Centrs - LVA   (SMILTE) 4.10 

0 786 Stueckroth Leni 2009 KA Erzgebirge - GER   (ERZGEB) 4.10 

0 215 Hrabovská Zuzana 2009 AK Slavia TU Košice - SVK   (SLAKOS) 4.12 

0 145 Zamazalová Eliška 2009 Atletický klub Ludvíka Daňka Blansko, z.s.   (AKLDB) 4.12 

0 372 Kocůrová Kateřina 2009 Atletický klub AK Tišnov, z.s.   (TISNO) 4.15 

0 164 Procházková Nikol 2009 AK Olymp Brno, spolek   (AKOLY) 4.15 

0 767 Kluge Luise 2009 KA Erzgebirge - GER   (ERZGEB) 4.20 

0 1086 Schenk Lena 2009 SSV Heidenau e.V. - GER   (HEIDEN) 4.20 

0 169 Součková Marie 2009 AK Olymp Brno, spolek   (AKOLY) 4.20 

0 267 Svízelová Anežka 2009 Atletický klub Zlín, z.s.   (AKZLI) 4.20 

0 433 Varmužová Lucie 2009 Atletický klub Kyjov, z.s.   (KYJOV) 4.20 

0 1003 Prokešová Johana 2009 SKP Nymburk, z.s.   (SKPNB) 4.22 

0 506 Ministrová Michaela 2009 Atletika Poruba z.s.   (PORUB) 4.23 

Total 31 athletes
Note
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Long Jump 2009 Girls Qualifications C
ClubBIB Name BornSP SB

05.09.2021 16:45

0 471 Katočová Romana Aimée 2009 Atletika Košice o.z. - SVK   (ATLKOS) 3.72 

0 133 Jandáková Zuzana 2009 Atletický klub Ludvíka Daňka Blansko, z.s.   (AKLDB) 3.78 

0 728 Kschwendova Barbora 2009 JAC Brno   (JACBR) 3.78 

0 870 Marková Karolína 2009 Naša atletika Bratislava - SVK   (NASAAT) 3.78 

0 1192 Motejlová Zuzana 2009 TJ SK Čéčova Č.Budějovice, z.s.   (CECCB) 3.78 

0 163 Packowská Nela 2009 AK Olymp Brno, spolek   (AKOLY) 3.78 

0 1028 Síbrová Markéta 2009 TJ Sokol Dvůr Králové n/L.   (SODKR) 3.78 

0 981 Vodová Veronika 2009 SK TROPS Brno, z.s.   (TROBR) 3.79 

0 840 Gromova Sofija 2009 Limbazu and Salacgrivas NSS - LVA   (LIMBA) 3.80 

0 421 Hájková Rozálie 2009 Atletický klub Kuřim, z.s.   (KURIM) 3.80 

0 397 Jadvidžáková Eliška 2009 Atletický klub Emila Zátopka Kopřivnice   (AKEZK) 3.80 

0 846 Kotane Paula 2009 Limbazu and Salacgrivas NSS - LVA   (LIMBA) 3.80 

0 402 Křížková Lucie 2009 Atletický klub Emila Zátopka Kopřivnice   (AKEZK) 3.80 

0 706 Meluzínova Nela 2009 Elite Sport Boskovice, z. s.   (ESBOS) 3.80 

0 687 Zahrádková Eliška 2009 Dětské centrum Ostroměř, z.s.   (DCOST) 3.80 

0 111 Pereslény Emma 2009 AK AŠK Slávia Trnava - SVK   (TRNAVA) 3.82 

0 1114 Hrušková Tereza 2009 TJ Slezan Frýdek-Místek, z.s.   (FMIST) 3.84 

0 1013 Chudá Emma 2009 Slávia Trenčín - SVK   (TRENCI) 3.85 

0 807 Jastrzebska Magda 2009 KS AZS AWF Wroclaw - POL   (WROCLA) 3.89 

0 1033 Bedike Megija 2009 Smiltenes Sporta Centrs - LVA   (SMILTE) 3.90 

0 1090 Horňáková Dominika 2009 ŠAK Komárno - SVK   (KOMARN) 3.95 

0 396 Chovancová Linda 2009 Atletický klub Emila Zátopka Kopřivnice   (AKEZK) 3.95 

0 1208 Netalová Izabela 2009 TJ Sokol Jaroměř   (JAROM) 3.95 

0 761 Herrmann Maria 2009 KA Erzgebirge - GER   (ERZGEB) 3.96 

0 464 Andrisová Lucia 2009 Atletika Košice o.z. - SVK   (ATLKOS) 3.97 

0 386 Fojtíková Karin 2009 Atletický klub Emila Zátopka Kopřivnice   (AKEZK) 3.97 

0 1248 Lipenská Kristýna 2009 TJ Svitavy, z. s.   (SVITA) 3.97 

0 1197 Dvořáková Daniela 2009 TJ Sokol Jaroměř   (JAROM) 3.98 

0 1250 Novotná Tereza 2009 TJ Svitavy, z. s.   (SVITA) 3.98 

0 1137 Tkáčová Marie 2009 TJ Slezan Frýdek-Místek, z.s.   (FMIST) 3.99 

0 286 Ambrožová Hana 2009 ASK Dipoli z.s.   (DIPOL) 4.00 

0 307 Jelínková Anna Valentýna 2009 ASK Dipoli z.s.   (DIPOL) 4.00 

Total 32 athletes
Note
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Long Jump 2009 Girls Qualifications D
ClubBIB Name BornSP SB

05.09.2021 16:45

0 1100 Beránková Ema 2009 TJ Slezan Frýdek-Místek, z.s.   (FMIST) 2.94 

0 1110 Gorková Stella 2009 TJ Slezan Frýdek-Místek, z.s.   (FMIST) 3.08 

0 100 Česneková Viktória 2009 AK AŠK Slávia Trnava - SVK   (TRNAVA) 3.16 

0 1117 Kovalová Tereza 2009 TJ Slezan Frýdek-Místek, z.s.   (FMIST) 3.19 

0 400 Konvičková Kristýna 2009 Atletický klub Emila Zátopka Kopřivnice   (AKEZK) 3.20 

0 280 Křížová Adriana 2009 Atletický oddíl - STŘELA Žebrák, z.s.   (STRZE) 3.26 

0 1131 Skaličková Markéta 2009 TJ Slezan Frýdek-Místek, z.s.   (FMIST) 3.30 

0 94 Balážová Viktória 2009 AK AŠK Slávia Trnava - SVK   (TRNAVA) 3.32 

0 4 Burešová Ema 2009 AC Moravská Slavia Brno, spolek   (MOSBR) 3.33 

0 113 Stanová Soňa 2009 AK AŠK Slávia Trnava - SVK   (TRNAVA) 3.35 

0 274 Fistrová Eliška 2009 Atletický oddíl - STŘELA Žebrák, z.s.   (STRZE) 3.40 

0 951 Nečasová Lucie 2009 SK Speed Brno, spolek   (SPEBR) 3.40 

0 1107 Faranová Eliška 2009 TJ Slezan Frýdek-Místek, z.s.   (FMIST) 3.41 

0 966 Bukovská Šárka 2009 SK TROPS Brno, z.s.   (TROBR) 3.46 

0 943 Kejíková Aneta 2009 SK Speed Brno, spolek   (SPEBR) 3.50 

0 991 Kovářová Natálie 2009 SKOK J. Hradec, z.s.   (SKOKJH) 3.50 

0 1290 Mráčková Lea 2009 VESELÁ ATLETIKA, z.s.   (VESAT) 3.50 

0 1005 Šofrová Emma 2009 SKP Nymburk, z.s.   (SKPNB) 3.50 

0 271 Babuková Alžběta 2009 Atletický oddíl - STŘELA Žebrák, z.s.   (STRZE) 3.55 

0 256 Čuříková Kateřina 2009 Atletický klub Zlín, z.s.   (AKZLI) 3.55 

0 988 Jílková Jindřiška 2009 SKOK J. Hradec, z.s.   (SKOKJH) 3.56 

0 808 Kalisz Zuzanna 2009 KS AZS AWF Wroclaw - POL   (WROCLA) 3.56 

0 726 Kolářová Barbora 2009 JAC Brno   (JACBR) 3.57 

0 977 Lukášková Anna 2009 SK TROPS Brno, z.s.   (TROBR) 3.57 

0 7 Eliášová Leontýna 2009 AC Moravská Slavia Brno, spolek   (MOSBR) 3.61 

0 855 Tantsa Hanna 2009 Limbazu and Salacgrivas NSS - LVA   (LIMBA) 3.63 

0 151 Březíková Mariana 2009 AK Olymp Brno, spolek   (AKOLY) 3.65 

0 141 Podrazilová Klára 2009 Atletický klub Ludvíka Daňka Blansko, z.s.   (AKLDB) 3.65 

0 1140 Vaňková Viktorie 2009 TJ Slezan Frýdek-Místek, z.s.   (FMIST) 3.68 

0 1021 Holanová Anežka 2009 TJ Sokol Dvůr Králové n/L.   (SODKR) 3.69 

0 26 Dařbujánová Dorothea 2009 AC Pardubice   (ACPAR) 3.70 

0 302 Hokrová Karolína 2009 ASK Dipoli z.s.   (DIPOL) 3.70 

0 975 Kotlánová Adéla 2009 SK TROPS Brno, z.s.   (TROBR) 3.70 

0 339 Zejdová Nela 2009 ASK Dipoli z.s.   (DIPOL) 3.70 
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800 Metres 2009 Girls Final 01
ClubBIB Name BornLane SB
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0 1006 Veselá Zuzana 2009 SKP Nymburk, z.s.   (SKPNB) 2:25.25 

0 204 Wolf Pia 2009 AK Pomurje - SVN   (POMURJ) 2:28.00 

0 641 Skowronska Daria 2009 AZS AWF Warszawa - POL   (WARSZA) 2:29.43 

0 773 Maneck Hannah 2009 KA Erzgebirge - GER   (ERZGEB) 2:30.00 

0 652 Stoimenova Evgenia 2009 Akademik Sofia - BGR   (ASOFIA) 2:30.00 

0 165 Procházková Sára 2009 AK Olymp Brno, spolek   (AKOLY) 2:32.00 

0 1248 Lipenská Kristýna 2009 TJ Svitavy, z. s.   (SVITA) 2:33.41 

0 475 Bastová Kristina 2009 Atletika Poruba z.s.   (PORUB) 2:34.26 

0 629 Strnad Nuša 2009 Atletski klub Špela Grosuplje - SVN   (GROSUP) 2:35.20 

0 977 Lukášková Anna 2009 SK TROPS Brno, z.s.   (TROBR) 2:38.20 

0 572 Štelbacká Natálie 2009 TJ TŽ Třinec   (TZTRI) 2:38.51 

0 392 Holubová Agáta 2009 Atletický klub Emila Zátopka Kopřivnice   (AKEZK) 2:38.62 

0 164 Procházková Nikol 2009 AK Olymp Brno, spolek   (AKOLY) 2:40.00 

0 309 Karasová Barbora 2009 ASK Dipoli z.s.   (DIPOL) 2:40.10 

0 633 Založnik Larisa 2009 Atletski klub Špela Grosuplje - SVN   (GROSUP) 2:40.50 

0 1114 Hrušková Tereza 2009 TJ Slezan Frýdek-Místek, z.s.   (FMIST) 2:40.53 

0 570 Sikorová Natálie 2009 TJ TŽ Třinec   (TZTRI) 2:41.23 

0 827 Grech Thea 2009 La Salle AC - MLT   (LASALL) 2:41.55 

0 781 Sachse Lena 2009 KA Erzgebirge - GER   (ERZGEB) 2:41.86 

0 421 Hájková Rozálie 2009 Atletický klub Kuřim, z.s.   (KURIM) 2:42.32 

0 1250 Novotná Tereza 2009 TJ Svitavy, z. s.   (SVITA) 2:42.63 

0 26 Dařbujánová Dorothea 2009 AC Pardubice   (ACPAR) 2:43.00 

0 256 Čuříková Kateřina 2009 Atletický klub Zlín, z.s.   (AKZLI) 2:43.83 

0 17 Navrátilová Stela 2009 AC Moravská Slavia Brno, spolek   (MOSBR) 2:44.37 

0 1009 Azari Dorota 2009 Slávia Trenčín - SVK   (TRENCI) 2:45.00 

0 1090 Horňáková Dominika 2009 ŠAK Komárno - SVK   (KOMARN) 2:45.00 

0 742 Skálová Natálie 2009 JAC Brno   (JACBR) 2:45.00 

0 169 Součková Marie 2009 AK Olymp Brno, spolek   (AKOLY) 2:45.00 

0 504 Miafaitová Michaela Anna 2009 Atletika Poruba z.s.   (PORUB) 2:45.23 

0 687 Zahrádková Eliška 2009 Dětské centrum Ostroměř, z.s.   (DCOST) 2:45.44 

0 1021 Holanová Anežka 2009 TJ Sokol Dvůr Králové n/L.   (SODKR) 2:45.77 

0 278 Krejsová Martina 2009 Atletický oddíl - STŘELA Žebrák, z.s.   (STRZE) 2:47.26 

0 430 Jurigová Simona 2009 Atletický klub Kyjov, z.s.   (KYJOV) 2:48.00 

0 270 Žaludková Tereza 2009 Atletický klub Zlín, z.s.   (AKZLI) 2:48.04 

0 1156 Kofroňová Karolína 2009 TJ Lokomotiva Veselí nad Lužnicí z.s.   (VESEL) 2:48.13 

0 375 Ondrušková Ellen 2009 Atletický klub AK Tišnov, z.s.   (TISNO) 2:48.53 

0 285 Šimková Alžběta 2009 Atletický oddíl - STŘELA Žebrák, z.s.   (STRZE) 2:48.59 

0 1013 Chudá Emma 2009 Slávia Trenčín - SVK   (TRENCI) 2:49.00 

0 402 Křížková Lucie 2009 Atletický klub Emila Zátopka Kopřivnice   (AKEZK) 2:49.40 

0 975 Kotlánová Adéla 2009 SK TROPS Brno, z.s.   (TROBR) 2:49.50 

0 928 Jirásková Ema 2009 SK Nové Město nad Metují   (NMMET) 2:49.88 

0 464 Andrisová Lucia 2009 Atletika Košice o.z. - SVK   (ATLKOS) 2:50.00 

0 141 Podrazilová Klára 2009 Atletický klub Ludvíka Daňka Blansko, z.s.   (AKLDB) 2:50.00 

0 908 Paťhová Lucie 2009 SK Čtyři Dvory České Budějovice   (4DVCB) 2:51.10 

0 280 Křížová Adriana 2009 Atletický oddíl - STŘELA Žebrák, z.s.   (STRZE) 2:51.36 

0 988 Jílková Jindřiška 2009 SKOK J. Hradec, z.s.   (SKOKJH) 2:51.39 

0 145 Zamazalová Eliška 2009 Atletický klub Ludvíka Daňka Blansko, z.s.   (AKLDB) 2:51.54 

0 7 Eliášová Leontýna 2009 AC Moravská Slavia Brno, spolek   (MOSBR) 2:52.93 

0 1192 Motejlová Zuzana 2009 TJ SK Čéčova Č.Budějovice, z.s.   (CECCB) 2:53.07 

0 1140 Vaňková Viktorie 2009 TJ Slezan Frýdek-Místek, z.s.   (FMIST) 2:54.02 
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0 4 Burešová Ema 2009 AC Moravská Slavia Brno, spolek   (MOSBR) 2:54.30 

0 386 Fojtíková Karin 2009 Atletický klub Emila Zátopka Kopřivnice   (AKEZK) 2:55.00 

0 339 Zejdová Nela 2009 ASK Dipoli z.s.   (DIPOL) 2:55.00 

0 142 Rybová Kateřina 2009 Atletický klub Ludvíka Daňka Blansko, z.s.   (AKLDB) 2:56.77 

0 980 Truksová Martina 2009 SK TROPS Brno, z.s.   (TROBR) 2:57.30 

0 766 Kischkewitz Nala 2009 KA Erzgebirge - GER   (ERZGEB) 2:58.00 

0 404 Máchová Barbora 2009 Atletický klub Emila Zátopka Kopřivnice   (AKEZK) 2:58.00 

0 1017 Vengrin Leontina 2009 Slávia Trenčín - SVK   (TRENCI) 2:59.00 

0 1303 Chodur Hanna 2009 WKS Szreniawa Nowy Wisnicz - POL   (NOWYWI) 3:00.00 

0 1308 Sowinska Anna 2009 WKS Szreniawa Nowy Wisnicz - POL   (NOWYWI) 3:00.00 

0 98 Boledovičová Olívia 2009 AK AŠK Slávia Trnava - SVK   (TRNAVA) 3:00.10 

0 111 Pereslény Emma 2009 AK AŠK Slávia Trnava - SVK   (TRNAVA) 3:01.10 

0 101 Čontofalská Ela 2009 AK AŠK Slávia Trnava - SVK   (TRNAVA) 3:03.71 

0 94 Balážová Viktória 2009 AK AŠK Slávia Trnava - SVK   (TRNAVA) 3:04.46 

0 307 Jelínková Anna Valentýna 2009 ASK Dipoli z.s.   (DIPOL) 3:05.00 

0 400 Konvičková Kristýna 2009 Atletický klub Emila Zátopka Kopřivnice   (AKEZK) 3:07.00 

0 930 Prokopová Lucie 2009 SK Nové Město nad Metují   (NMMET) 3:11.41 

0 105 Gymerská Veronika 2009 AK AŠK Slávia Trnava - SVK   (TRNAVA) 3:12.50 

0 174 Wilksová Natália 2009 AK Olymp Brno, spolek   (AKOLY) 3:16.20 

0 903 Blažková Lucie 2009 SK Čtyři Dvory České Budějovice   (4DVCB) 3:16.79 

0 1290 Mráčková Lea 2009 VESELÁ ATLETIKA, z.s.   (VESAT) 3:20.00 

0 1292 Nová Eliška 2009 VESELÁ ATLETIKA, z.s.   (VESAT) 3:24.15 

0 168 Schelle Karolína 2009 AK Olymp Brno, spolek   (AKOLY) 3:29.00 

0 163 Packowská Nela 2009 AK Olymp Brno, spolek   (AKOLY) 3:30.00 

0 807 Jastrzebska Magda 2009 KS AZS AWF Wroclaw - POL   (WROCLA) 3:45.10 

Total 75 athletes
Note
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